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Daniel Woldesenbet, Director Daniel Woldesenbet danielw@acpwa.org Alameda County Public Works Agency, Director 399 Elmhurst Street Room 307A Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5455

Hank Ackerman Hank Ackerman hank@acpwa.org Alameda County Principal Civil/Flood Control Engineer 399 Elmhurst Street Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5553

John Medlock, Jr. John Medlock johnmjr@acpwa.org Alameda County Deputy Director, Public Works/Maint. & Operations 399 Elmhurst Street, Room 111 Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5506

Keith Whitaker Keith Whitaker keith@acpwa.org Alameda County Chief Financial Officer - Public Works 399 Elmhurst Street Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5476

Donald LaBelle Donald LaBelle kjayhawku1@yahoo.com Alameda County Former Public Works Director 12052 W 138th Ct Overland Park KS 66221-4181 (913) 544-5941

Leslie Robertson Leslie Robertson leslier@acpwa.org Alameda County
Administrative Specialist II/Public Information 
Officer 399 Elmhurst Street Room 308 Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5455

Ian Wilson Ian Wilson ianw@acpwa.org Alameda County County Surveyor 399 Elmhurst Street Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-4580

Amber Lo Amber Lo amberl@acpwa.org Alameda County Supervising Civil Engineer 399 Elmhurst St Hayward CA 94544 (510) 670-5485

Paul Kittredge Paul Kittredge paulki@acpwa.org Alameda County Senior Surveyor 1221 Oak Street, Suite 536 Oakland CA 94612 (510) 272-6984

Carrie Ricci Carrie Ricci carrie.ricci@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Deputy Public Works Director 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2235

Joe Yee Joe Yee joe.yee@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Deputy Public Works Director 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2104

John Cunningham John Cunningham john.cunningham@dcd.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Senior Transportation Planner 30 Muir Road Martinez CA 94553 (925) 674-7833

Steve Kowalewski Steve Kowalewski steve.kowalewski@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Chief Deputy Public Works Director 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2225

Warren Lai Warren Lai warren.lai@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Works Director 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313 2180

Warren Lai Warren Lai warren.lai@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Public Works Director 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313 2180

Timothy Jensen Timothy Jensen tim.jensen@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Assistant Chief Engineer 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2390

Tim Haile Tim Haile thaile@ccta.net Contra Costa County Executive Director 2999 Oak Road, Suite 100 Walnut Creek CA 94597 (925) 256-4735

Allison Knapp Allison Knapp allison.knapp@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County
Deputy Public Works Director/Deputy Chief 
Engineer 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2177

Chris Lau Chris Lau chris.lau@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Division Manager 255 Glacier Dr Martinez CA 94553-4897 (925) 313-7002

Kelly Kalfsbeek Kelly Kalfsbeek kelly.kalfsbeek@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Community & Media Relations Coordinator 255 Glacier Dr Martinez CA 94553-4897 (925) 313-2115

Dana Trezise Baumann Dana Baumann dana.baumann@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County County Surveyor 651 Pine Street, 4th Floor Martinez CA 94553 (925) 335-1080

Adelina Huerta Adelina Huerta adelina.huerta@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Supervising Civil Engineer 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2305

Ximena Castro Ximena Castro Ximena.castro@pw.cccounty.us Contra Costa County Administrative Secretary 255 Glacier Drive Martinez CA 94553 (925) 313-2204

Mehdi Madjd-Sadjadi Mehdi Madjd-Sadjadi ceacte@yahoo.com Marin County
CEAC Treasurer Emeritus/Former Director Public 
Works 120 Round Court Petaluma CA 94952-4720 (707) 762-3492

Christie Coleman Christie Coleman ccoleman@marincounty.org Marin County Hazardous Materials Specialist 899 Northgate Drive, Suite 100 San Rafael CA 94903 (415) 473-5051

Michael Frost Michael Frost mfrost@marincounty.org Marin County Assistant Director PO Box 4186 San Rafael CA 94913 (415) 473-6530

Roger Leventhal Roger Leventhal RLeventhal@marincounty.org Marin County

Tracy Park Tracy Park Tracy.Park@marincounty.gov Marin County County Surveyor P.O. Box 4186 San Rafael CA 94913-4186 (415) 473-6953

Berenice Davidson Berenice Davidson berenice.davidson@marincounty.gov Marin County Assistant Director Public Works 3501 Civic Center Dr Ste 304 San Rafael CA 94903 (415) 717-9894

Carson Rob Carson Rob Rob.Carson@marincounty.gov Marin County Stormwater Program Administrator 3501 Civic Center, Room 329 San Rafael CA 94903 (415) 473-2745

Danielle Goshert Danielle Goshert danielle.goshert@countyofnapa.org Napa County County Surveyor 1195 Third Street Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8380

Juan Arias Juan Arias juan.arias@countyofnapa.org Napa County Deputy Director, Engineering 1195 Third Street Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8374

Nate Galambos Nate Galambos nate.galambos@countyofnapa.org Napa County Engineering Manager, CIP 1195 Third Street Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8371

Richard Thomasser Richard Thomasser richard.thomasser@countyofnapa.org Napa County
Deputy Director, Flood Control and Water 
Conservation District 1195 Third Street Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8657

Steve Lederer Steve Lederer steven.lederer@countyofnapa.org Napa County Public Works Director 1195 Third Street, Suite 101 Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8228

Tina Spencer Tina Spencer tina.spencer@countyofnapa.org Napa County Administrative Secretary 1195 Third Street Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-6717

Mallika Ramachandran Mallika Ramachandran mallika.ramachandran@countyofnapa.org Napa County Engineering Manager 1195 Third Street, Room 310 Napa CA 94559 (707) 253-4421

Daniel Basore Daniel Basore Daniel.Basore@countyofnapa.org Napa County Engineering Supervisor 1195 3rd St Napa CA 94559-3035 (707) 259-8328

Julia Rock Julia Rock julia.rock@countyofnapa.org Napa County Engineering Technician II 1195 Third St Napa CA 94559

Mike Stark Mike Stark Mike.Stark@countyofnapa.org Napa County Administrative Secretary II 1195 Third Street, Suite 101 Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8379

Frank Lucido Frank Lucido Frank.Lucido@countyofnapa.org Napa County Engineering Manager, CIP 1195 Third Street, Suite 101 Napa CA 94559 (707) 259-8377

Victoria Chan Victoria Chan victoria.w.chan@sfdpw.org San Francisco City and County 49 South Van Ness, 16th Floor San Francisco CA 94103

Bruce Robertson Bruce Robertson bruce.robertson@sfdpw.org San Francisco County Acting Deputy Director of Finance & Administration 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco CA 94102 (415) 554-4000

Carla Short Carla Short Carla.Short@sfdpw.org San Francisco County Director Public Works 49 South Van Ness Avenue San Francisco CA 94103 (628) 271-3160

Myisha Hervey Myisha Hervey myisha.hervey@sfdpw.org San Francisco County Assistant to Carla Short 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco CA 94102 (415) 554-4000

Carol Huang Carol Huang carol.huang@sfdpw.org San Francisco County Project Manager 49 South Van Ness Avenue, 7th Floor San Francisco CA 94103 (628) 271-3160

Michelle Woo Michelle Woo Michelle.Woo@sfdpw.org San Francisco County Project Manager 49 South Van Ness Avenue, 7th Floor San Francisco CA 94103 (628) 271-3160

Deanna Calleros Deanna Calleros deanna.calleros@sfdpw.org San Francisco County
Action Section Manager of Streets and Highways 
Section 49 South Van Ness Avenue, 7th Floor San Francisco CA 94103 (628) 271-3160

Ann M. Stillman Ann Stillman astillman@smcgov.org San Mateo County Director, Public Works 555 County Center, 5th Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4100

Brian C. Lee Brian Lee bcleepe@gmail.com San Mateo County Former Deputy Director, Public Works 360 Riesling Avenue, Unit 31 Milpitas CA 95035 (925) 683-8839
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Jim Porter Jim Porter jimineer@yahoo.com San Mateo County Former Public Works Director 72 Townsend St San Francisco CA 94107-2188 (650) 954-3320

Christa Bigue Christa Bigue cbigue@smcgov.org San Mateo County Social Media Coordinator 400 County Center, 1st Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4650

Roxanne Maquinana Roxanne Maquinana rmaquinana@smcgov.org San Mateo County Program Services Manager, Capital Projects 400 County Center, 1st Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4000

Khoa Vo Khoa Vo dvo1@smcgov.org San Mateo County Deputy Director Public Works, Road Services 555 County Center Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4102

Adrian VerHagen Adrian VerHagen averhagen@smcgov.org San Mateo County County Surveyor 555 County Center, 5th Floor Redwood City CA 94063-1650 (650) 363-4100

Krzysztof Lisaj Krzysztof Lisaj klisaj@smcgov.org San Mateo County
Deputy Director of Public Works, Engineering and 
Resource Protection 555 County Center Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4100

Gina Luiz Gina Luiz gluiz@smcgov.org San Mateo County Executive Assistant for Ann Stillman 555 County Ctr 5th Floor Redwood City CA 94063-1650 (650) 363-4100

Tory Newman Tory Newman tnewman@smcgov.org San Mateo County Deputy Director of Public Works, Facilities 555 County Center, 5th Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4000

Kevin Fehr Kevin Fehr kfehr@smcgov.org San Mateo County
Deputy Director of Public Works, Administrative 
Services 555 County Center, 5th Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4100

Carter Choi Carter Choi cchoi@smcgov.org San Mateo County Senior Civil Engineer 400 County Center, 1st Floor Redwood City CA 94063 (650) 363-4100

Antonio Alfaro Antonio Alfaro AAlfaro@valleywater.org Santa Clara County 5750 Almaden Expressway San Jose CA 95118-3614 (408) 265-2600

Anthony Arata Anthony Arata Tony.Arata@rda.sccgov.org Santa Clara County Deputy Director, Administration 101 Skyport Drive San Jose CA 95110 (408) 573-2404

Harry Freitas Harry Freitas harry.freitas@rda.sccgov.org Santa Clara County Director, Roads & Airports Dept. 101 Skyport Drive San Jose CA 95110-1302 (408) 573-2438

Pam Rebillot Pam Rebillot pam.rebillot@rda.sccgov.org Santa Clara County Senior Executive Assistant 101 Skyport Drive San Jose CA 95110-1302 (408) 573-2402

Afshin Rouhani Afshin Rouhani arouhani@valleywater.org Santa Clara County Interim Assistant Operating Officer 5750 Almaden Expressway San Jose CA 95118 (408) 630-2616

Matt Tuggle Matt Tuggle mrtuggle@solanocounty.com Solano County Engineering Manager/Public Works 675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 Fairfield CA 94533 (707) 784-6072

Bob Liu Bob Liu rliu@solanocounty.com Solano County Senior Civil Engineer 675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 Fairfield CA 94533 (707) 784-3098

Sarah Pappakostas Sarah Pappakostas SGPappakostas@SolanoCounty.com Solano County Admin Services Manager 675 Texas Street Fairfield CA 94533

Chris Ferrucci Chris Ferrucci cmferrucci@solanocounty.com Solano County County Surveyor 675 Texas St Fairfield CA 94533-6341 (707) 784-3131

James Bezek James Bezek jmbezek@solanocounty.com Solano County Director Resource Management 675 Texas Street, Suite 5500 Fairfield CA 94533 (707) 784-6765

Cindy Rader Cindy Rader Cindy.Rader@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Engineer 2300 County Center Drive Suite B100 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-2554

Johannes Hoevertsz Johannes Hoevertsz johannes.hoevertsz@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Public Works Director 2302 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-2231

Johannes Hoevertsz Johannes Hoevertsz johannes.hoevertsz@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Public Works Director 2302 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-2231

Monique Chapman Monique Chapman Monique.Chapman@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Deputy Director - Administration & Business Serv. 2301 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-3634

Dan Virkstis Dan Virkstis Daniel.Virkstis@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Public Affairs Program Manager 2300 County Center Dr Santa Rosa CA 95403-3012 (707) 565-2537

Janice Thompson Janice Thompson janice.thompson@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Deputy Director - Engineering and Maintenance 2302 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-3609

Trish Pisenti Trish Pisenti trish.pisenti@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Deputy Director - Transportation and Operations 2302 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-2231

Jackie Porter Jackie Porter jackie.porter@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County Executive Assistant 2302 County Center Drive, Suite A220 Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-2231

Jonathan Roy Olin Jonathan Olin jon.olin@sonoma-county.org Sonoma County 2550 Ventura Avenue Santa Rosa CA 95403 (707) 565-7385
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